Remote DA&C Modules
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jan-2006
Thermocouple Input Module
Analog Input Module
RTD Input Module
Specifications
General
 Power Consumption 0.7 W @ 24 VDC

 Operating Temperature -10~70° C (14~158° F)
 Storage Temperature -25~85°C (-13~185°F)
Ordering Information
 ADAM-4011 Thermocouple Input
Module
 ADAM-4011D Thermocouple Input
Module w/LED Display
 ADAM-4012 Analog Input Module
 ADAM-4013 RTD Input Module